
 

 
 
 

South African Hockey Associa3on Execu3ve Commi9ee  
As at 1 September 2025 
 

Posi&on Name & Surname Email Address 
President Deon Morgan president@sahockey.co.za 
Vice President & Governance Lwandile Simelane VP@sahockey.co.za 
Treasurer Ryan Milella Treasurer@sahockey.co.za 
Rules, Technical & Educa&on John Wright Execu&veRTE@sahockey.co.za 
High Performance Reggie Smith HP@sahockey.co.za 
Events Wayne Phillips Events@sahockey.co.za 
SASHOC Wendell Domingo Schools@sahockey.co.za 
USSA Braam van Wyk USSA@sahockey.co.za 
Athletes Commission Jamie Southgate Athletes@sahockey.co.za 
Sponsorship & Marke&ng Tyron Barnard Marke&ng@sahockey.co.za 
Legal Cindy Johnson legal@sahockey.co.za 
Human Resources Sbusi Dlamini HR@sahockey.co.za 
Chief Execu&ve Officer Phiko Mbuqe ceo@sahockey.co.za 
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